
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2025 9-Ball

91108 Time for a Change
FROM : 

5

6

5

5

4

3

2

5

43146

43866

54475

44268

49073

41606

43185

01572

Skl Number Name

Crete, IL

N 0000

Stroud, Ryan

Smith, Charles

Carrera, Rogelio

Douthitt, John

Green, Matthew

Marquez, Matt

Stroud, Tayler

Weissmann, Robert

91110 Ballers
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

3

4

3

4

49726

01310

42668

48583

43296

40263

42308

40340

Skl Number Name

Matteson, IL

N 0000

Thompson, Gregory

Thompson, Lloyd

Warnsley, Roscharl

Thompson, Laurie

Thompson, Allen

McBride, Warren

Adams, Dawn

Cowan, Bakari

92507 Akatsuki
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

3

5

5

5

41744

43110

43139

03073

03955

40790

00094

43298

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Flores, Angel

Householder, Kevin

Dovellos, Steve

Hernandez, Joe

Hernandez, Edra

Baker, Benjamin

Naaman, Brock

Johnston, Ean

92511 Take Us to Griff's
FROM : 

3

5

5

7

5

4

3

4

40847

55299

34143

54311

41781

42112

42503

45387

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Mesa, Steve

Sandoval, Christopher

Brouillette, Mark

Alonzo, Reynaldo

Allen, Isaiah

Davis, Dominique

Ohara, Katie

DiGiovanni, John

93103 Breed Boyz
FROM : 

4

8

3

4

4

2

4

7

40263

40481

40858

53991

49349

42183

43239

42460I

Skl Number Name

Matteson, IL

N 0000

McBride, Warren

Haney, Austin

Dulaney, Larro

Carpenter, Marcus

Moore, Donald

Burchette-Carpenter, Pamula

Brown, Anthony

Piazza, James

93502 Still Moosing Around
FROM : 

5

7

3

3

2

5

2

00197

00015

49994

42719

58411

49815

43407

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Warner, Lynn

Stuchlak, Bob

Burnell, Mary

Jones, Kathleen

Ozug, Karen

Sainsbury, Robert

VanDeel, Kendra

93503 The Dawning
FROM : 

6

6

5

3

4

5

3

3

41019

41767

41841

40599

43035

43080

43193

42993

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Breit, David

Olejnik, Ryan

Bisaillon, Edward

Trull, Olivia

Martin Jr., Paul

Reiser, Henry

Fassoth, Devin

Kennedy, Rachel

93513 Nine Lives
FROM : 

5

6

4

2

2

4

6

7

53444

40367

40311

41121

42939

40420

42078

43162

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Deja, Nicholas

Territt Jr, Thomas

Watroba, Anastasia

Thompson, Robert

King, Raijai

Territt, Nubia

Harrison, Brian

Corona, John

93515 Ohhh Boy
FROM : 

8

5

6

2

5

4

1

2

53784

40210

54806

49724

41785

49428

43200

43333

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Keilman, Timothy

Keilman, Jaimee

Ottman, Brad

Reedy, Michael

Drisner, Mark

Penning, John

Ottman, Olivia

Serbentas, Deborah

95505 No Cool Names Allowed
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

7

9

1

5

56353

55094

40456

43069

41910

50339

43120

55932

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN
N 0000

Lehman, Michael

Hart, Brandon

Fisch, Megan

Dusek, Eric

Schultz Sr, Michael

Hogan, Phil

Gonzalez, Delaney

Brauer, Matthew

95507 Bridge Burners
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

4

2

8

4

40367

54473

40778

40420

00939

41007

36758

43236

I

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN
N 0000

Territt Jr, Thomas

Triemstra, Alex

Geise, Domonic

Territt, Nubia

Leenhouts, Michael

Jackson, Bernadette

Neveitt, Michael

Helfen, Ty

95605 Drunk by 8
FROM : 

5

8

4

3

4

3

2

2

55732

54249

53062

54887

54378

42791

41693

43207

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN
N 0000

Graig, Kyla

Riner, Carl

Stevens, Jessica

Castillo, Natalie

Robinson, Chantal

Radusin, Nicole

Pratl, April

Hanson, Katrina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 15, 2025 9-Ball

95606 APA 4 Life
FROM : 

4

5

6

5

4

5

1

4

42112

41781

56857

47018

41263

56424

43348

24611

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Davis, Dominique

Allen, Isaiah

Mason V, Andrew

Hooks, Jordan

Dye, Leah

McGee, Kristin

Chestang, Kayla

Dorsey, Michael

97501 Table Titans
FROM : 

6

3

9

5

3

4

4

55833

49875

54931

40827

40047

54674

42168

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Nudi, Paul

Nudi, Tiffany

Covelli, William

Minard, Jeffrey

Hill, Ashley

Shires, Dawn

Johnson, Kris

97508 Mark It 'n' Park it!
FROM : 

6

9

3

3

7

3

1

5

42246

60047

47244

51962

54114

47633

41712

40453

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

DeBartolo, Lisa

Jeffers, James

Spencer, Richard

Markut, Lisa

Schroeder, Phillip

Watroba, Melissa

Oviyach, Esther

Gulvas, Gregory

97607 Chalk Is Free
FROM : 

5

7

5

4

5

3

3

4

21444

00419

02298

43169

42970

43124

43372

43392

I

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Lavey, Adam

MacEachron, Don

Stoecker, Matt

Suboh, Fadi

Guerra, Maxamus

Dowd, Tyler

Barreto, Angel

Agrawal, Rahil

97608 Red Flags
FROM : 

3

8

5

4

3

1

5

9

41184

56241

56934

40405

42913

43120

41784

43391

Skl Number Name

Griffith, IN

N 0000

Rowe, Ami

Backus, Davien

McBride, Alvin

Jones, Kayla

Blackwell, Loreal

Gonzalez, Delaney

Jones, David

Cozart, Mike

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


